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Klasse

Platz Vorname Name
1 Robin Kubiec

Klasse

Platz Vorname Name
1 Marvin Hofert

Klasse

Platz Vorname_Name
1 Oliver Najuch
2 Matthias Glinke
3 Olaf Lemmermann
4 Jens Rihling
5 Benjamin Forke
6 Marcel Rosner
7 Thorsten Konig
8 Udo Lorenz
9 Jens Steglich

10 Stefan Czirr

11 Bjorn Dietrich

12 Steffen Meyer

13 Michael Weine

14 Tim Schirmag

15 Hans-Peter Franke
16 Oliver Giller

17 Christian Hamburg
18 Frank Ohlrogge

19 Heiko Wiesner

20 Phillip Heinemeyer
21 Alfred Ménnich

22 Silvio Feldmann
23 Hans-Georg Armgart
24 Raik Behrens

25 Steffen Bergmann
26 Fabian Zwilling

27 Dominick Bruns
28 Tino Koch

29 Karsten Schluckebier
30 Sonke Pries

31 Ronald Siebert

32 Danny Muller

33 Torben Berndt

34 Daniel Wehr

35 Sebastian Kluge
36 UIf Zwilling

37 Karsten Schiihlein
38 Peter Harthun

39 Kai Gwiasda

40 Gerald Voltmer

41 Meenke Bilgili

KG; 08.12.2023

NSSV Fernwettkampf 2023

Jugend

Verein
SvV Vinnhorst

Junioren

Verein
SV Gronau

offene Klasse

Verein
SV Oesselse
SV Rohden
SV Achim
SV Gut Ziel Wettmar
SV Achim
SG Langlingen
SB. St. Seb. Gieboldehe
SB. St. Seb. Gieboldehe
SG Langlingen
Sv Eversen
Celle-Wietzenbruch
SV Oesselse
SGi Hohne
SV Ohr 1904
SV Ohr 1904
SG Langlingen
SGi Hohne
SV Leese eV
SV Barmke
SV Ohr 1904
SB. St. Seb. Gieboldehe
SV Barmke
SV Leiferde
SV Barmke
SGi Hohne
SV Baden
SV Rohden
SV Jerstedt
SV Gut Ziel Wettmar
SV Achim
SV Gut Ziel Wettmar
SB Mariental
SV Barmke
SG Klein Hehlen
SSV Remlingen
SV Baden
SB Mariental
SV Rohden
Sv Eversen
SV Schwarmstedt
SV Schwarmstedt

Kreisverband
KSV Wedemark-Langenh.

Kreisverband
SSV Alfeld

Kreisverband

SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Achim

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Achim

KSV Celle

KSV Sudharz

KSV Sudharz

KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSV Celle

SSV Hildesheim-Marienburg
KSV Celle

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Celle

KSV Celle

KSV Nienburg (Weser)
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Sidharz

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Braunschweig
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Celle

KSV Achim

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Goslar

KSV Burgdorf

KSV Achim

KSV Burgdorf

KSSV Helmstedt
KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Celle

KSV Wolfenbiittel
KSV Achim

KSSV Helmstedt

KSV Hameln-Pyrmont
KSV Celle

KSV Fallingbostel
KSV Fallingbostel

Ringe gesamt
1635

Ringe gesamt
1730

Ringe gesamt
1826
1825
1823
1822
1821
1813
1796
1782
1778
1775
1771
1770
1769
1763
1762
1758
1756
1756
1742
1738
1729
1728
1704
1691
1690
1669
1657
1648
1638
1625
1606
1599
1597
1578
1555
1530
1378
1346
1089

676
670

letz.10

92
84



